ELECTRIC MARKET, GALI NO B2, GANJAKHET CHOWK NAGPUR 

440002

PAN NO:

LED FLOOD LIGHT 150 

NATRAJ

6.00 1 94054090  9.00  783.43  783.43 9.00  10271.66 7 1,560.00  8,704.80

LED FLOOD LIGHT 200 

NATRAJ

2.00 2 94054090  9.00  284.58  284.58 9.00  3731.16 7 1,700.00  3,162.00

14003.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. FOURTEEN THOUSAND THREE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

1068.01  1068.01 8.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3. Cheque bouncing Charges Rs.